AL— [h—ILo4+—=] #REBE#H
M12 {CM—3465W) HERY vyir—

B0 3434 X BT 6516 X 52763

HaEs MEES |[HEH fE 2% HaEs HEES |[HEH {E %%
G253M0010000| &+ Rl 1 2NJ-403 | JNOOM0200000[EE/ SR JL K 3
v-3710 |G253M0030000 68 A7l 1 2364 X 707 X 106 (_20.7 kg)
G265M0020000| £ &8 # 1 2NJ-403 | JNOOM0200000 | E¥/ SR JL K 3
G265M0040000| 5 &# # 1 2364 x 707 X 106 (207 kg)
3485x 170X 110 (203 kg) 2NJ-403 | JNOOMO200000[E¥/ S JL K 3
G453M0050000 |4 & #2 1 2364 X 707 X 106 (207 kg)
V-4611 |G453M0120000|#& 4 1 2NJ-403 |JNOOM0200000|B¥ /S JL K 3
G453M0130000|BiT#7 1 2364 X 707 X 106 (207 kg)
3495 X 200 X 105 17.3 kg) 2NJ-403 | JNOOM0200000 | E¥/ X)L K 3
VM-0020 |M253M0060010 BlIO—F—% £ 1 2364 x 707 x 106 (207 kg)
M253M0070010|BTI—4+—% & 1 2NJ-403 [JNOOM0200000[E¥/SRJL K 3
3183 x 200 X 180 27.1 kg) 2364 X 707 X 106 (207 kg)
VM-002 1 |M253M0080000 Ba—F—H% & 1 2NJ-402 | JNOOM0200000[EE/ SR JL K 2
M253M0090000(# 01—+ —% A& 1 2364 X 707 X 76 (142 kg)
2483 x 110 X 80 9.7 ksg) 2NJ-453 | JROOM0210000 | B/ SR JL_/]h 3
VM-0023|M253M0100000| F fis 4 8 2364 X 522 X 106 (158 kg)
2398 X 105 X 55 16.2 kg) F253M0330010 | E1R/KEIY Z A 1
VM-0723[M253M0100000| R s 4% 10 F253M0350010 | E1R/KEIY R 1
2398 X 140 X 55 20.3 kg) F265M0340010 |E#R/KIY ZE# 1
SM-3724|M253W0170001|3E % 4 18 SS-3755|F265M0360010 | B4Rk EIY HiE 1
2313 X 220 X 60 25  kg) F253M0470010 | &#7k81Y EHTHI 2
VM-0024[M253M0110000| Fh 4% 2 F453M0500010 | & #:Kt1Y 1% 6
2558 X 245 X 145 (178 kg) G25300630000 | E 0 {r [ 7E 4% 2
V-4630 |G453M0140000| 5 R £} 1 3585 X 222 X 98 (264 kg)
G453M0150000(— kA E (5R&HY) 1 EMY S vryia— 1
3410 x 145X 110 (196 kg) RAILH/— 3
V-4032 G453M0150000|—,¢:}QEE (7eHY) | 2 | CM-4691( 2000040106 | xwh—whiE 1
3410 x 140 x 87 (18 kg) Sy B— N —EE 1
V-4032 |G453M0150000| —#%BE (5éhY) 2 PANT4 X4l (4 X 16) 2
3410 x 140 X 87 (18 kg) 3240 % 360 X 390 (959 kg)
V-4032 G453M0150000|—;¢}QEE (FxdhY) | 2 | cM-2692| 2000040117 |AAEL—IL 2
3410 % 140 x 87 (18 kg) PANT 2 XL (4 X 16) 10
cS-a633 | F453M0780000 | &/ — 1 2625 X 65 X 65 (69 kg
G453M0280000 | EF4E 1 AT-VM2 | 1399813101 |h7=THE60(S#¥FO>)L=2563 1
3435 % 197 X 78 (142 kg) 2583 X 61 X 61 ( 08 kg)
G453M0270000| BT 1E $E R 1
V-a645 |G453M0680000| E4RATE A1/ \— 1
3460 % 430 x 150 (171 kg)
V-2036 |G253M0230000(ZE L #FHR AT 1
G253M0250000| 1L 4E4R Bl 1
3120 X 410X 110 (202 kg)
v_3737 |G265M0240000|Z{EREHR # 1
G265M0260000| A 1L 4t 1
3590 x 310 X 105 ( 175 kg)




AL— [h—ILo4+—=] #REBE#H
M22 {CM—3465W) ERY vyi—

0 3434 X 1T 6516 X 552763

HaEs MeEs |[Eamd 1E %% HasEs HaES [(Haf {E %k

G25300510000 (7 h—EE 2 X N FEESDHEE

G25300520000 | & #kE S B 2 | | s-2660 |F253M0290000|E4B1R i | 2 |
4984800358 |{t#fa—F— & 1 3576 x 785 X 70 (269 kg)
4984800359 |{tiga—F+— A 1 | S-4660 |F253M0290000|E$E$J§ Hil | 3 |

G25300560000 [EF4E L HEE 2 3576 X 785 X 70 (_40.1 kg)

G253M0570010| B#EH KL 50 | S-3761 |F265M0310000|E$E#J§ % | 2 |
4984800360 |&#yNAH/N\— 6 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)

G253M0590000| B#Ra—F+—H/\—RiE 1 | S-4761 |F265M0310000|E$E$J§ % | 3 |

G253M0600000| B#Ra—F+—Hh/\—HiA 1 3576 X 785 X 70 ( 40.1 kg)

G253M0610000|BRa—F—h/\—%& % 1

G253M0620000| EB#Ra—F+—Hh/\—#%&EH 1 X HFEEROBED

G25300650000 |BTLHEARIEDHEE E 1 | [s-z2660|Fz53Mo200000|B4BHR B (EEmAm) | 2 |

G25300660000 [RI{LFEIRLEOHEET 1 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)

GY0001000000 |7 > H—#& 2 | [s-z4660|Fz53M0290000|B4RIR B (KEEFL M) 3 |
2012 FUh— R (FIR TS EE) 6 3576 X 785 X 70 (401 kg)
4401811002 [ (AT JLFwhEE) |S—23761 |F265M0310000|E;1‘E1‘J§ % GETROH) | 2 |
4986300114 |BAKT—F (ES>) 3 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)
4985700097 |RNFrvT P17 14 |s—z4761|F265M0310000|E$E$J§ % (HEZROR) | 3 |
4985700109 |RL7vF¥yT 4 3576 x 785 X 70 ( 401 kg)

CM-4701| 4985700026 RlLxyy7 50 X HFEERDEEET

4986000033 |ZxJLk/SyF> (6% 20X 5) 51 FZ53M0330010|E#E/KE1Y EmIGEERALA) | 1
4401806023 |EiRES 51 FZ53M0350010|E4EKtNY) ERIGEEZERLR) | |
4985700126 |E#RA M6¥+vvJ 51 FZ65M0340010|E4R/KtNY) E#GEEZRBLR) | 1
4401506001 |M6+ vk (158) 51 SS-Z3759Fz65M0360010| B4Rk 1Y HHREEZRLA) | 1
4401206123 |M6 X 40+t LAANE R W MEL 74 F253M0470010 | &#K81Y ZEHHI 2
4401206117 |M6 X 16+t LARNAFR WMEE | 223 F453M0500010 | & #:kH1Y 6
4401506029 |M675 I fFERAF Y 93 G25300630000 |8 0 {r E 7E 4% 2
4401205032 |5x 127509 i+t v l15E| 52 3585 X 225 X 103 ( 264 kg)
4401208033 |M8 X 20770 ftE R AK b 4

4985700099 |THRRLEIHF vy 16

4401204014 |Y—LAFPANTHRRL@4x13) | 13 &t | ERREST |
4984800317 |#%£8 :60(APLAIVIL30) 3 R = EE

4984800215 |TJL7K60-80° 1 2918 593 kel 727 kg

4987200002 |EiE5E % 1

4401204015 |PANTY X4l (4% 16) 10

4985700017 |fE{F4 BAY (SG-50A) 1

4987200021 |a—F2 5 FI(XK) 1

5405340212 |{REIE 1

4201898224 |fBIEZEH (2oL —) 1

EG11SC000000|#8 37 ZRBRE 1

425 %330 % 270 ( 122 kg)



AL— Th—ILo4+—~] EHEES R84

Mi1,2 { CM—3465LW) ZERYvyia—

0 3434 X BT 6516 X 52763

HaEs HaES [Haf [EE HasEs HaES [(Haf E %k
G453M0050000(%& & # 1 cM-2692| 2000040117 |AAEL—IL 2
V-4611 |G453M0120000|#& 4 1 PANT R4 (4 X 16) 10
G453M0130000| HiT#T 1 2625 X 65 X 65 (69 keg)
3495 x 200 x 105 (173 kg) 2NJ-402 | JNOOM0200000[EE/ SR JL K 2
VM-L020|[M253M1010000| Bif+E & 45 1 2364 X 707 X 76 (142 kg)
3263 X 340 X 160 (315 kg) | 2NJ-402 | JNOOM0200000 | E¥/ SR JL K 2
VM-L021[M253M1020000| # ¥ & 15 1 2364 X 707 X 76 (142 kg)
2528 X 150 X 85 (122 kg) 2NJ-451 | JROOM0210000 | B/ SR JL /]y 1
SM-L 623 [M253M0100000| #fif 4% 4 2364 X 522 X 45 (6.2 ke)
M253W0170001| &% 4+ 4 | AT-VM2 | 1399813101 |51'LT:'C‘¢§E60(9-‘3FEI>)L=2563 | 1
2398 X 110 X 55 ( 14 kg) 2583 X 61 X 61 ( 0.8 kg
V-L556 |G253M1030000] Al 1 M253M1200000| % 4 1
2955 X 460 X 140 (30 ks) S253M1210000 | Z#ifrE £ B 2
V-L577 |G265M1040000|:Z % | 1 VM-LO26| GY0001000000 | 7> H—1E 1
3490 X 365 X 140 (298 kg) Xg%ﬁ? 4401208034 |M8 X 752 L RAERILF 2
G25301050000 [ Z:EHEER TR 1 Ff‘,‘i%é‘% 4401508017 M85 I fFARFAF Vb 2
V-LO55 |G253M1060000[:2:&#E£E T4 1 El
G253M1070000[ @i E E4} 1 2802 x 80 X 55 ( 72 kg)
1040 X 70 X 60 (6.4 kg)
v-4630 |G453M0140000 PR 1
G453M0150000(— %R (Sx&HY) 1
3410% 145 % 110 (_19.6_kg)
V-4032 |G453M0150000|—f&FE (5dhY) 2
3410 x 140 x 87 (18 kg)
V-4032 |G453M0150000| —f§ftRE (5dhY) 2
3410 x 140 x 87 (18 kg)
V-4032 |G453M0150000|—f& & E (5dpY) 2
3410 x 140 x 87 (18 kg)
cSs-4633 | F453M0780000 BiiA/N— 1
G453M0280000 | EF48 1
3435% 197 x 78 (142 kg)
G453M0270000 | iT1b $EHR 1
V-4645 |G453M0680000|EARATEI/\— 1
3460 x 430 X 150 (171 kg)
F253M1100000 | E 4R/ \—Hil 1
F253M1110000 | E#RH/\—h 1
SS-L760 | F260M1120000 | B4R A/ \—rhi% 1
F265M1130000 [E4E 1/ \—7% (6516) 1
F453M0500010 (& #K1Y % 2
G25300630000 |fE 1 Ik E 7E 4 2
2099 % 370 X 50 (184 kg)
ERY S ryia— 1
LI HIN— 3
CM-4691| 2000040106 |3 s0wh—Twhik 1
Ly B—h—1% 1
PANT Y ZX43L (4 X 16) 2
3240 % 360 x 390 ( 959 kg)




AL— Th—ILo4+—~] EHEES R84

M22 {CM—3465LW)Y ZERYS vyia—

0 3434 X BT 6516 X 52763

HaEs MemEs |[Eamd 1E %% Hass MepEs [ EES
G253M1080000|F R AR5 T4 EEF 2 X INAFEESDAHEE
G253M1140000| & ¥t & B &R 1 S-2660 |F253M0290000 | E4EHR Al 2
G25301150000 |BT{E# ik = & BEH 1 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)
G25301160000 |EFHEHEE & BB 1 S-4660 |F253M0290000 |EiR4R B 3
G253M1170000|RiT{E AR ERE /N — 1 3576 x 785 X 70 (401 kg)
G25300560000 [EFkE1IEHEE 2 | S-3761 |F265M0310000|E$E$Ji % | 2
G253M0570010| E1RH /L 50 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)
4984800360 | & #25RH/\— 2 | [ s-4761 |F265M0310000|E4RIR 1% | 3
G253M0590000| EtRa—+—h/\—HIAL 1 3576 x 785 X 70 ( 40.1 kg)
G253M0600000| EtRa—+—Ah/\—HiIH 1
G253M0610000| BiRO—F+—h/\—%& & 1 X HEERDEEET
G253M0620000| B#Ra—F—h/\—8% A 1 |S—22660|F253M0290000 EiRtR 71 (FHEZERDH) | 2
G25300650000 [ #EtRLEHEE E 1 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)
G25300660000 [R{LFEIRLHEET 1 |S—Z4660 |F253M0290000|E$E$Ji Bl ($EERDA) | 3
220 |TUh—RI R (FUR TS EE) 4 3576 x 785 X 70 (401 kg)
4401811002 [ (& T JLF v EEE) |S—23761 |FZ65M0310000|E$E$& % HEERVA) | 2
4986300114 |BAikT—T (E5) 3 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)
4985700026 |[RLF¥vT 20 |S—Z4761 |F265M0310000|E$E$E % HEZEEROR) 3
CM-LA4701| " 4986000033 | Tz )Lk/SwE> (6x20x5) | 51 3576 x 785 X 70 ( 401 kg)
4401806023 |EiRES 51 X fEEERD R
4985700126 |E#RA M6¥xvvJ 51 FZ53M1100000 | B4R A/ \—RiI(FEE R A) 1
4401506001 |M67+ vk (15&) 51 FZ53M1110000 | ERh/\—h($E 2R 4 A) 1
4401206123 |M6 X 40+t ARINAFK WMESL 16 Ss-7L760/FZ60M1120000 | EHRA/\—h £ (HEER R ) 1
4401206117 |M6 X 16+t LRNAR WMEE | 124 FZ65M1130000 | BB A/ \—1% (6516) SEERHAA) [ 1
4401506029 |M675 U fFERAFT VL 18 F453M0500010 | & #:/Kk81Y 2
4401205032 |5x 1275V T+ A4t vRL15E| 52 G25300630000 |8 0 {r E FE 4% 2
4401208034 |M8 x 75t LARFNA N b 10 2099 x 370 X 50 ( 184 kg)
4401208033 |M8 x 2075 Y &R AR Wb 33
4401508017 |M8TS U ftERAFvE 16
4985700099 |THURARLEHF ¥y 16
4401204014 |Y—IAFPANTIR4AL(4 X 13) 5 &t | BRRET |
4984800317 |[##£8 :60(APEAIVIL30) 3 R = ER-
4984800215 |T)L7K60-80° 1 2248 423 kg 557 kg
4987200002 |AEIEEHI 1
4401204015 |PANTH X4l (4% 16) 10
4985700017 |fE{F+5 BAYE(SG-50A) 1
EG11SCOL0000[#837 5RBAE 1
425 % 330 % 270 ( 128 kg)




